03.04.66. Heavenly Valley

started: 26
finished: &8

[um—

. Annie Famose
. Marielle Goitschel

. Patricia Duroy de Blicqui
. Penny McCoy

. Madelaine Wuilloud
. Rosie Fortna

. Heidi Obrecht
. Stephanie Townsend

FRA
FRA

BEL

USA

SUI
USA

SUI
CND

Alpine Combined, women

41.45
45.78

67.18
88.44

104.30
105.32

173.78
194.08



